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CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS

TORNEO AESGOLF-LANZAROTE GT

Fecha Listado: 02/05/2024
Hora Listado: 20:36:29

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)
Clasificaciéon Scratch (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 SUAREZ ALVAREZ, JOAQUIN CASTIELLO
2 FERNANDEZ SANDONIS, JOSE AL GOLF MADERA 111
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, AVELINO LAS CALDAS
JOGLAR SAN MIGUEL, RAFAEL L CUESTA LLANES
5 ARROYO LEMUS, MANUEL MARIA LAS CALDAS
BATTILANA LECUMBERRI, RUBEN LAS CALDAS
7 ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI MEAZTEGI
MOYA BALLESTEROS, JOSE LLOREA CAMPO
SUAREZ SUAREZ, IGNACIO LA BARGANIZA
10 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE MA  GOLF MADERA Il
11 PEREZ MARIN, ANTONIO LLOREA CAMPO
DIAZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDO MARI CLUB MATALENAS
13 MARCILLA ROZA, JOSE LUIS DEVA GOLF
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, J.GUILLERM GOLF MADERA 11l
15 MORO MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS LAS CALDAS
HEREDIA ALVAREZ, RAUL JUAN GOLF MADERA 111
BLANCO CAICOYA, MANUEL GOLF MADERA 111
LOPEZ RUBIO, ISIDRO LAS CALDAS
ALONSO RIESGO, JUAN MANUEL GOLF MADERA 11l
ABREU GARCIA, GABRIEL RICAR GOLF LAS CALDAS
21 RAYON PLAZA, GABRIEL CAJASTUR C GOLF
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE GIL LA BARGANIZA
GORDILLO FLOREZ, ANTONIO LLOREA CAMPO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE RAMON CASTIELLO
MEDINA RODRIGUEZ, JORGE LUI LLOREA CAMPO
26 LLERA DEL VALLE, GESI LAS CALDAS
BECERRA LORENZO, ALBERTO M. LAS CALDAS
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIO LAS CALDAS
GARMENDIA ALVAREZ, IGNACIO LAS CALDAS
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, HERIBER GOLF LAS CALDAS
DIAZ NUNEZ, PEDRO CASTIELLO
SAUCEDO PRADO, JUAN CARLOS LAS CALDAS
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO BASOZABAL
MARTINEZ ALONSO, JAVIER LAS CALDAS
35 DIAZ DELMIRO, ROSARIO LAS CALDAS
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN BASOZABAL
37 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA LAS CALDAS
SUAREZ DELGADO, MIGUEL A. GOLF LAS CALDAS
MARTINEZ CASTANO, RICARDO LAS CALDAS
ANTUNA BRAGA, JOSE LUIS LAS CALDAS
DEL POZO GARCIA, GABRIEL FEDERACION ASTU
BENGURIA FELGUEROSO,IGNACIO LLOREA CAMPO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, GERARDO DEVA GOLF
44 GARCIA ARROJO, FERNANDO JES LLOREA CAMPO
DIAZ CORVEIRAS, JULIO CIERRO GRANDE
HERNANDEZ COLLAR, EMILIO LLOREA CAMPO
VI'UELA CONEJO, ELENA CASTIELLO
DIEZ COLADO, JOSE ANTONIO LAS CALDAS
49 HUERTA BARRIL, JAVIER LAS CALDAS
GARCIA MARTINEZ, AGUSTIN LAS CALDAS
MALDONADO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCI GOLF LAS CALDAS
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ADELA LAS CALDAS
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN JO LA MORGAL
GOMEZ GONZALEZ, TEODORA LAS CALDAS
MORAL GARCIA, ALBERTO LAS CALDAS
RAMIREZ BRETON, ARMANDO JUL LAS CALDAS

GARCIA BLANCO, JOSE LUIS LEON-PROSACYR

438
12,3
12,4
74

13,9
12,5
15,0
9,2

8,6

11,1
15,6
9,5

10,3
10,5
20,5
18,5
17,1
16,0
14,4
12,5
20,7
19,6
16,2
14,2
12,9
26,5
22,0
20,9
21,0
20,1
18,2
17,0
15,5
10,4
19,2
15,9
29,5
20,2
19,3
18,3
17,0
13,3
12,5
21,1
20,1
19,2
19,9
18,4
26,9
26,5
26,1
26,5
235
24,6
23,2
23,0

FECHA: 02/05/2024 CODIGO: 020824134

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 2 5 31 31
M 3 14 24 24
M 3 14 24 24
M 2 8 24 24
M 3 16 22 22
M 3 14 22 22
M 3 17 21 21
M 2 10 21 21
M 2 10 21 21
M 2 13 20 20
M 3 18 19 19
M 2 11 19 19
M 2 12 18 18
M 2 12 18 18
M 4 24 17 17
M 4 22 17 17
M 3 20 17 17
M 3 19 17 17
M 3 17 17 17
M 3 14 17 17
M 4 24 16 16
M 4 23 16 16
M 3 19 16 16
M 3 16 16 16
M 3 15 16 16
F 5 30 15 15
M 4 26 15 15
M 4 25 15 15
M 4 25 15 15
M 4 24 15 15
M 3 21 15 15
M 3 20 15 15
M 3 18 15 15
M 2 12 15 15
F 4 22 14 14
M 3 18 14 14
F 5 33 13 13
M 4 24 13 13
M 4 23 13 13
M 3 21 13 13
M 3 20 13 13
M 3 15 13 13
M 3 14 13 13
M 4 25 12 12
M 4 24 12 12
M 4 22 12 12
F 4 22 12 12
M 3 21 12 12
M 5 32 11 11
M 5 31 11 11
M 4 31 11 11
F 5 30 11 11
M 4 28 11 11
F 4 28 11 11
M 4 27 11 11
M 4 27 11 11
M 4 26 11 11

22,1

(RO RN ONONONONONONONORORORONORONONONORORORORORONONONONONONONONONORONONOR OO OO O RE-EORORONONONONONONONONONONONON]



e

CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS

TORNEO AESGOLF-LANZAROTE GT

Fecha Listado: 02/05/2024
Hora Listado: 20:36:32

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)
Clasificaciéon Scratch (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JOSE LUIS LLOREA CAMPO
ALVAREZ PEREZ, URBANO CUESTA LLANES
BELMONTE PALOMO, CARLOS LA MORGAL

63

74

81

92

100

107

112

MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO CAJASTUR C GOLF
LA BARGANIZA

SEVILLA MARTINEZ, JOSE MANU

SANCHEZ CASTILLA, JAVIER LAS CALDAS
MORALES MARTINEZ, JOSE LUIS LA VENTURA
VALDEON MENENDEZ, ANA LAS CALDAS
GANCEDO DIAZ, MANUEL ABEL LAS CALDAS
CARRION FERNANDEZ, JUAN LAS CALDAS
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE RAM  LAS CALDAS

PEREZ TARREGA, MA. DE LA PA
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ, MARI LU
PALENCIA GUERRA MARIA ROSA
CARRERA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
RAMOS FERNANDEZ, MARCELINO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, NIEVES

LAS CALDAS

SUAREZ MAYO, CARMEN LAS CALDAS
MARTINEZ GARCIA, JOAQUIN LAS CALDAS
CAMPA GARCIA, VICTOR MANUEL  LAS CALDAS
MORI ZABALA, GUILLERMO LLOREA CAMPO
INFANZON SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON  LAS CALDAS
BERMUDEZ GALLEGO, GENOVEVA DEVA GOLF
CASTANO GARCIA, ANA ROSA CASTIELLO
RODRIGUEZ CADENA, MIGUEL LAS CALDAS
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, VALENT!  LAS CALDAS
GONZALEZ DIEZ, ANA MARIA LAS CALDAS

GONZALEZ BELLON, ANGEL GONZ
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCA
MONTESERIN ARIAS, JESUS
ALVAREZ GARCIA, LUIS ALBERT
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS M
NAVA DE LA RUA, FLORENTINO
HERNANZ DE LA ROZ, JUAN LUI
FERNANDEZ REGUERA, JOSE ANT LAS CALDAS
FANJUL LOPEZ, AMELIA LAS CALDAS
FELGUEROSO VILLAR, ANTONIO

LAS CALDAS

MATILLA ALVAREZ, DANIEL
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANT
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, VALENTIN

LAS CALDAS
VILLAVICIOSA

SANZ MAROTO, MAXIMO LAS CALDAS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, VICTORIAM LAS CALDAS
FERNANDEZ LANA, ENRIQUE LUARCA
VILLA RUISANCHEZ, VIRGINIA LAS CALDAS
MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ROSARIO LAS CALDAS
SUAREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS MANUEL LAS CALDAS
MENENDEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCOJ  CASTIELLO
GARCIA HUERTA, ADELA LAS CALDAS
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA TER LAS CALDAS

CABO GONZALEZ, CARLOS ANTON GOLF MADERA llI
FEDERACION ASTU

ALONSO SUAREZ, MARIA JESUS

ALONSO GONZALEZ, MAXIMINA LAS CALDAS
MIERES BARREDO, PEDRO LA MORGAL
COSTA DE DIEGO, JOSE VICENT LLOREA CAMPO
NOYA MOLAGUERO, ANA LAS CALDAS
GONZALEZ DIEZ, ELENA LAS CALDAS

LA BARGANIZA
GOLF MADERA IlI
LA BARGANIZA

LLOREA CAMPO
GOLF LAS CALDAS

GOLF MADERA Il

GOLF MADERA IlI
LOS BALAGARES
FEDERACION GALL
GOLF MADERA Il
RASA DE BERBES

LLOREA CAMPO
ARGUELLES FERNANDEZ, MANUEL LLOREA CAMPO

GOLF LAS CALDAS

20,0
19,6
19,1
18,6
17,8
33,5
28,5
28,1
25,3
24,1
235
22,6
19,2
15,7
12,9
12,3
27,7
26,5
24,6
23,9
20,7
16,3
15,7
30,3
26,5
25,2
26,5
24.4
22,2
20,2
19,0
17,8
15,7
12,7
32,0
29,9
26,7
26,6
237
22,0
21,2
16,9
32,6
29,8
30,5
28,9
28,2
25,8
25,6
31,9
26,0
27,7
26,7
20,6
34,0
36,2

FECHA: 02/05/2024 CODIGO: 020824134

12Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 4 23 11 11
M 4 23 11 11
M 4 22 11 11
M 4 22 11 11
M 3 21 11 11
M 5 36 10 10
M 5 34 10 10
F 5 32 10 10
M 4 30 10 10
M 4 28 10 10
M 4 28 10 10
F 4 25 10 10
F 4 22 10 10
F 3 18 10 10
M 3 15 10 10
M 3 14 10 10
F 5 31 9 9
F 5 30 9 9
M 4 29 9 9
M 4 28 9 9
M 4 24 9 9
M 3 19 9 9
F 3 18 9 9
F 5 34 8 8
M 5 31 8 8
M 4 30 38 8
F 5 30 38 8
M 4 29 8 8
F 4 25 8 8
M 4 24 8 8
M 4 22 8 8
M 3 21 8 8
M 3 18 8 8
M 3 15 8 8
M 5 36 7 7
F 5 34 7 7
M 5 32 7 7
M 5 31 7 7
M 4 28 7 7
M 4 26 7 7
M 4 25 7 7
M 3 20 7 7
F 5 36 6 6
M 5 35 6 6
F 5 34 6 6
F 5 33 6 6
M 5 33 6 6
M 4 31 6 6
F 4 29 6 6
F 5 36 5 5
M 4 31 5 5
F 5 31 5 5
F 5 30 5 5
M 4 24 5 5
M 5 36 4 4
F 6 36 4 4
F 5 33 4 4

29,3
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) IC CLUB DE GOLF LAS CALDAS
Aw
[ Lo Calda.

Fecha Listado: 02/05/2024
Hora Listado: 20:36:34

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LAS CALDAS)
Clasificaciéon Scratch (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
MARTINEZ DE LA VEGA G CRIST CASTIELLO
SUAREZ FLOREZ, FERMIN DEVA GOLF
TEJEDO GARCIA, FRANCISCO VILLAVICIOSA
SAIZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGE HIERRO 3

118

122

124

127

128
129

CUBERO GARCIA, JOSE M?

BARRIO VIEJO, DIANA LAS CALDAS

REY BUSNADIEGO, MARIA DOLOR  LOS BALAGARES

VILLAREJO CORROS, ANA MARIA LAS CALDAS
BLANCO MUT, GUILLERMO HIERRO 3

LOPEZ PEREZ, JUAN FRANCISCO  LAS CALDAS
GONZALEZ RIVAS, M? ESTHER LAS CALDAS
REY MARTINEZ, GONZALO LAS CALDAS

PEREZ-CORRALES FERNANDEZ,V  CASTIELLO
NAVARRO DORBERT, TERESA LAS CALDAS
AGUIRRE PEREZ, ARCADIO MANU  LAS CALDAS

ALVAREZ-AMANDI ELENA, FRANC ~ FEDERACION ASTU
GOLF LAS CALDAS
GOLF MADERA Il
GOLF MADERA Il

GONZALEZ PUENTE, MARIO
GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL
PEREZ PEREZ, FLORINDA

GARCIA MENENDEZ, MARIA LAS CALDAS
GARCIA ESTRADA, MARIA ISABE LAS CALDAS
GONZALEZ AYESTA, CASIMIRO CASTIELLO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, M? PILA CASTIELLO
NIELSEN , DAVID LA MORGAL

GOLF LAS CALDAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

23,2
21,2
20,7
35,0
26,9
26,5
26,5
36,0
26,5
31,4
36,4
24,4
13,9
26,7
26,5
26,5
19,3
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,9
17,6
16,8
15,0
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FECHA: 02/05/2024 CODIGO: 020824134
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26
25
24
36
32
30
30
36
31
36
36
29
16
30
31
31
23
31
30
30
30
21
19
17
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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O
17
o

Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P



